



### GLOW WITH YOUR HANDS MANUFACTURING

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 - 8 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. Genesee County Fairgrounds, Batavia, NY 14020

GLOW With Your Hands provided thousands of local High School students with hands-on experiences in exciting careers growing in the advanced manufacturing, agribusiness, construction, energy, and skilled trades industries. In 2022, more than 50 exhibitors shared their businesses to the next generation of talented workers, local and state leaders, and media members.

What better way to advertise your company/organization to the next generation than at GLOW With Your Hands Manufacturing in 2023? This event is hosted by the GLOW Workforce Development Board, Genesee Valley BOCES, GLOW County Industrial Development Agencies, Community Leaders; and the GLOW WORKS, Inc. - which is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization.

#### Your donation/sponsorship may be tax deductible

### \*PLEASE SUBMIT SPONSORSHIP LEVEL AND PAYMENT BY JUNE 1, 2023\*

#### **Sponsorship Levels**

**PLATINUM SPONSOR – \$5,000:** Sponsorship includes LARGE banner at one of the exhibit area entrances, an exhibitors table, promotion on the event website, AND MORE!!

**GOLD SPONSOR – \$2,500:** Sponsorship includes a banner at one of the exhibit area entrances, an exhibitors table, promotion on the event website, AND MORE!!

**SILVER SPONSOR – \$1,000:** Sponsorship includes an exhibitors table and promotion on the event website.

**BRONZE SPONSOR – \$500:** Sponsorship includes an exhibitors tables and promotion on the event website.

**GENERAL SPONSORSHIPS/DONATIONS:** We welcome creative sponsorships. Let us know what you'd like to sponsor this year's event!

HARD HAT SPONSOR - **\$5,000 (1)**: Sponsorship includes logo on event hard hats provided to all students, school personnel and volunteers.

**CINCH BAGS SPONSOR – \$5,000 (1):** Sponsorship includes logo on event cinch bags provided to all students, school personnel and volunteers.

**LUNCH SPONSOR - \$5,000 (2):** Sponsorship includes logo on signage in the lunch area.

**SAFETY GLASSES SPONSOR – \$2,500 (1):** Sponsorship includes logo on signage at exhibit area entrances.





## GLOW WITH YOUR HANDS MANUFACTURING

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 - 8 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. Genesee County Fairgrounds, Batavia, NY 14020

# Sponsor Form

Please e-mail this completed form and your logo/ advertisement in .jpeg, .png, or .pdf format by June 1 to Sponsorship Coordinator Chris Suozzi at csuozzi@gcedc.com.

#### Please make your check out to "GLOW WORKS, Inc." and mail both check and form to...

Attn: Chris Suozzi 99 MedTech Dr Suite 106 Batavia, NY 14020 Call 585-409-1301

| Company:                     |
|------------------------------|
| Name:                        |
| Title:                       |
| Email:                       |
| Address:                     |
| City/State: Zip:             |
| Telephone:                   |
| Website:                     |
| Sponsorship Level or Amount: |
| Thank you for your support!  |

### There's more ways than ever to connect directly with students in the GLOW Region

**Become a GLOW With Your Hands Manufacturing exhibitor:** 50+ companies provided hands-on experiences at GLOW With Your Hands Manufacturing, meeting with over 1,200 students, educators and community leaders.

Attract future leaders this year with a hands-on exhibit.

Contact Exhibitor Coordinator Melissa Wentland at mwentland@livingstonassociates.com for more information.

Become a GLOW With Your Hands Manufacturing volunteer: Event volunteers make GLOW With Your Hands Manufacturing a rewarding experience for every participant, with volunteers assembling hard hats, guiding school groups, and other activities based on their availability and talents.

There are opportunities to make an impact both at the festival, and in roles before and after the event.

Visit GLOWWithYourHands.com/manufacturingvolunteer for more information.

Host a pre-apprentice: Multiple programs are available to support pre-apprenticeship experiences, with financial and participant support available.

Contact Chris Suozzi at csuozzi@gcedc.com for more information.

**GLOW Virtual:** GLOWWithYourHandsVirtual.com brings careers to remote learners and kitchen-table career exploration, and companies are able to directly showcase their careers to parents, teachers, and students.

Contact Karyn Winters at kwinters@geneseeny.com for more information.